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Rural Smart Growth: A Community-Based Plan for Valley Springs 
Pre-submittal meeting attendee list 

 
Mintier-Harnish (Jessica Schwartz) (916) 445-0522 mintier@mintierharnish.com 
Stantec (Steve Frost)  stephen.frost@stantec.com 
City Design Collection (Ian Ross) (415) 378-2181 ian@citydesigncollective.com 
W-Trans (Steve Weinberger) (707) 542-9500 sweinberger@w-trans.com 
Wood Rodgers (Sandy Vance) (510) 208-2402 svance@woodrodgers.com 
Design, Community & Environment (Tom Ford)  tom@dceplanning.com 
Opticos Design (John Miki) (510) 558-6957 john.miki@opticosdesign.com 
Lumos and Associates (Audra Miller) (775) 827-6111 amiller@lumosengineering.com 
Omni-Means (Marty Inouye) (916) 782-8688 minouye@omnimeans.com 
PBS & J (Gary Carlin) (916) 325-1462 gacarlin@pbsj.com 
RRM Design Group (Jason McCoy) (209) 847-1794 rrmdesign.com 
Nelson & Nygaard (Francesca Napolitan) (415) 281-1544 fnapolitan@nelsonnygaard.com 
EDAW (Jeff Henderson) (916) 414-5875 jeff.henderson@edaw.com 
RBF Consulting (Frederik Venter) (408) 340-8542 fventer@rbf.com 
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